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CHOCOLATE

UPC

0 49800 24751 2
CASE GTIN

10049800247519

Product Code: 24751

CHOCOLATE SOFT WHIP COLD
FOAM, 12 CT, 1.19LBS

Rich’s Soft Whip Cold Foam is a pourable, drinkable,
naturally flavored, ready-to-use cold foam with a rich,

chocolate flavor. The light texture allows for delicious
layering to transform any beverage.

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

Nutrition Facts

25 Servings Per Container

Serving Size

% The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

GTIN:

Kosher Certification:
Kosher Status:
Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:
Gross Case Weight:
Case Cube:

Pallet Pattern:
Serving Size:

Shelf Life from Manufacture:

Storage Method:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared:

Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:
Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:
Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

Item Dimensions:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

10049800247519

ou

DAIRY

12

CASE

1425 LB

16.293 LB

0.632

16 Ti x 7 Hi (112 Cases/Pallet)

365 DAYS

Keep Frozen

21 DAYS
N/A
190z

12.12INL x9.12INW x 9.88 INH

288INLx288INWx931INH

INGREDIENTS FOR U.S. MARKET: WATER, BUTTERMILK, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL
(PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/OR COTTONSEED), SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, COCOA
ALKALI PROCESSED, CREAM (FROM MILK), LACTOSE (FROM MILK), CONTAINS LESS THAN
2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SKIM MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM
CASEINATE AND/OR MICELLAR CASEIN (A MILK DERIVATIVE), MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES,
SALT, POLYSORBATE 60, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM,

CARRAGEENAN, SOY LECITHIN.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

DERIVED FROM BIOENGINEERING

TIPS & HANDLING

1. SHAKE CARTON FOR 10 SECONDS BEFORE OPENING 2. OPEN CARTON 3. POUR TOPPING

AS DESIRED: ARRIVES FROZEN. NEVER REFREEZE

DATE CREATED: 6/4/2026
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